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Fourth Revised Sheet No.12.0
Cancels Third Sheet No.12.0

NAME OF COMPANY C.F.A.T. H20, Inc.

WATER TARIFF

GENERAL SERVICE

RATE SCHEDULE RS

AVAILABILITY Available throughout the area served by the Company

APPLICABILITY For water service for all purposes in private residence
and individual metered apartment units.

LIMITATIONS subject te all of the Rules and Regulations of this
Tariff and General Rules and Regulations cf the Commission.

BILLING PERIQOD Monthly

RATE Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8x3/4 20.23
1~ 50.58
1 3~ 101.15
2" l61.84
3” 323.72
4 492.13

Gallconage Charge

(Per 1,000 gallons) 3.30

MINIMUM CHARGE Base Facility Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT Bills are due and payable when rendered and beccme
delingquent if not paid within twenty (20) days. After five (5)
working days’ written notice is mailed to the customer separate and
apart from any other bill service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE

TYPE COF FILING Docket Neo., 100126
Interim Rate Adjustment

Charles deMenzes
COM e ISSUING OFFICER
APA
President
TITLE
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Fourth Revised Sheet No.13.0
Cancels Third Sheet No.13.C

NAME OF COMPANY C.F.A.T. H20, Inc.

WATER TARIFF
RESIDENTIAL SERVICE
RATE SCHEDULE RS

AVAILABILITY Available throughout the area served by the Company

APPLICABILITY For water service for all purposes in private residence
and individual metered apartment units.

LIMITATIONS subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this
Tariff and General Rules and Regulations of the Commission.

BILLING PERIOD Monthly

RATE Meter Size Base Facility Charge
5/8x3/4 20.23

Gallonage Charge
(Per 1,000 gallons) 3.30

MINIMUM CHAGE Base Facility Charge

TERMS OF PAYMENT Bills are due and payable when rendered and become
delinguent if not paid within twenty {(20) days. After five (5)
working days’ written notice is mailed to the customer separate and
apart from any other bill service may then be discontinued.

EFFECTIVE DATE

TYPE OF FILING Docket No. 100126
Interim Rate Adjustment

Charles deMenzes
ISSUING COFFICER

President
TITLE



